STAFF CHANGES

PROMOTIONS - SENIOR MEMBERS

NAME

Prof. Woahene Acheampong
Prof. K.K. Adarkwa

Dr. R.K. Asabere

Dr. Gilbert Nartey

Dr. J. K. Kwakye

Mr. K. J. Opoku-Aftiyie

Mr. S. Agyarko Ndur

Mr. Yaw Omanbene Gyimah
Dr. E.A. Kwapong

Dr. (Mrs) P.E. Oti-Boateng

Dr. Kwasi Obiri-Danso
NAME

Prof. E. T. Agbenyega

NAME

Mr. Emmanuel Mensah
Mr. Emmanuel Omari

NAME

Dr. E. Boakye-Agyemang
Mr. A. Aubten Billa

Mr. Francis Twintoh

Mr. Thomas Dassah
Mr. Kwame Nyarko

FORMER
POSITION
Assoc. Professor
Assoc. Professor
Senior Lecturer
Senior Lecturer

PROMOTED
TO

Full Professor
Full Professor
Assoc. Professor
Assoc. Professor

Senior Lecturer  Assoc. Professor
Lecturer Senior Lecturer
Lecturer Senior Lecturer
Asst. Registrar  Snr. Asst. Registrar
Lecturer Senior Lecturer
Research Fellow Snr. Research Fellow
Lecturer Senior Lecturer

DEANSHIP APPOINTMENT

FACULTY EFFECTIVE
DATE

S.M.S. 1/3/02
VACATION OF POST

STATUS DEPARTMENT

Messenger Painting Sculpture

Snr. Admin. Asst. Registry

RESIGNATION
STATUS DEPARTMENT

Snr. Medical Officer Univ. Hospital

Principal Security ~ Security Services
Officer

Senior Security Security Services
Officer

Watchman Security Services
Driver Gd. | Agric. Engineering

TERMINATION OF APPOINTMENT

NAME

Felix Tange Naab
Raymond K. Daniel

STATUS DEPARTMENT

Watchman
Senior Cleaner

Security Services
College of Art

EFFECTIVE
DATE
1/10/01
1/10/01
1/10/94
1/10/98
1/10/00
1/10/97
1/10/98
1/10/99
1/10/00
1/10/00

1/10/00

DURATION

3 years 7 months

EFFECTIVE
DATE
29/6/99
3/10/01

EFFECTIVE
DATE

1/6/02
30/6/02

30/6/02

1/4/02
15/4/02

EFFECTIVE
DATE

1/4/02

13/6/02



RETIREMENT

NAME STATUS DEPARTMENT EFFECTIVE
DATE

Mr. Abdul Salami Snr. Health Labourer  Health Service 1/10/02

Mr. Kusi Boateng Technical Assit. Gd I Mechanical Eng. 1/10/02

Mr. B.F. Quainoo Senior Works Supt. Maintenance 1/10/02

Mr. Salifu Moshie Senior Labourer Printing Press 1/5/02

Raymond K Daniel Senior Cleaner College of Art 13/6/02

DISMISSAL

NAME STATUS DEPARTMENT

Mr. Thomas Anamuah Campus Guard Gd. 111 Security Services

Mr. Maxwell Oduro Campus Guard Gd. 111 Security Services

Mr. Isaac Teye Campus Guard Gd. 11 Security Services

Mr. Kwaku Mensah Campus Guard Gd. 11 Security Services

CHANGE OF NAMES
Mr. Akamani-Kotah Augustine K., Examinations has changed his name to Mr. Augustine
Kotah, following a statutory declaration.

Miss Mary Afiriyie. Clerk Grade I, Department of Horticulture has changed her name to
Mrs. Mary Kuntworbe, following a change in her marital status.

Miss Stella Ohemeng Mensah. Cleaner. Institute of Mining and Mineral Engineering
has changed her name to Mrs. Stella Ohemeng Boakye, following a change in her marital
status.

Miss Victoria Sarfo, Senior Administrative Assistant, Students’ Counselling Centre has
changed her name to Mrs. Victoria De-Graft Adjei following a change in her marital status.

Miss Vida Osei Mensah, Senior Clerk, Department of Crop Science has changed her name to
Mrs. Vida Boateng following a change in her marital status.

Miss Hilda Tawiah, Administrative Assistant, Department of Pharmacology, has
changed her name to Mrs. Hilda Tawiah following the registration of her marriage.



