STAFF CHANGES PROMOTIONS - SENIOR MEMBERS

NAME	FORMER	PROMOTED	EFFECTIVE		
	POSITION	TO	DATE		
Prof. Woahene Acheampong			1/10/01		
Prof. K.K. Adarkwa	Assoc. Professor	Full Professor	1/10/01		
Dr. R.K. Asabere	Senior Lecturer	Assoc. Professor	1/10/94		
Dr. Gilbert Nartey	Senior Lecturer	Assoc. Professor	1/10/98		
Dr. J. K. Kwakye	Senior Lecturer	Assoc. Professor	1/10/00		
Mr. K. J. Opoku-Aftiyie	Lecturer	Senior Lecturer	1/10/97		
Mr. S. Agyarko Ndur	Lecturer	Senior Lecturer	1/10/98		
Mr. Yaw Omanbene Gyimah	Asst. Registrar	Snr. Asst. Registrar	1/10/99		
Dr. E.A. Kwapong	Lecturer	Senior Lecturer	1/10/00		
Dr. (Mrs) P.E. Oti-Boateng	Research Fellow	Snr. Research Fellow	1/10/00		
Dr. Kwasi Obiri-Danso	Lecturer	Senior Lecturer	1/10/00		
DEANSHIP APPOINTMENT					
NAME	FACULTY	EFFECTIVE	DURATION		
		DATE			
Prof. E. T. Agbenyega	S.M.S.	1/3/02	3 years 7 months		
VACATION OF POST					
NAME	STATUS	DEPARTMENT	EFFECTIVE		
			DATE		
Mr. Emmanuel Mensah	Messenger	Painting Sculpture	29/6/99		
Mr. Emmanuel Omari	Snr. Admin. Asst.	Registry	3/10/01		
RESIGNATION					
NAME	STATUS	DEPARTMENT	EFFECTIVE		
			DATE		
Dr. E. Boakye-Agyemang	Snr. Medical Officer	Univ. Hospital	1/6/02		
Mr. A. Aubten Billa	Principal Security Officer	Security Services	30/6/02		
Mr. Francis Twintoh	Senior Security	Security Services	30/6/02		
wii. Francis i winton	Officer	Security Services	30/0/02		
Mr. Thomas Dassah	Watchman	Security Services	1/4/02		
Mr. Kwame Nyarko	Driver Gd. I	Agric. Engineering	15/4/02		
TERMINATION OF APPOINTMENT					
NAME	STATUS	DEPARTMENT	EFFECTIVE		
Esliv Tongo Noch	Watahmar	Committee Committee	DATE		
Felix Tange Naab	Watchman Senior Cleaner	Security Services College of Art	1/4/02 13/6/02		
Raymond K. Daniel	Schiol Cleaner	Conege of Aft	13/0/02		

RETIREMENT

NAME	STATUS	DEPARTMENT	EFFECTIVE
			DATE
Mr. Abdul Salami	Snr. Health Labourer	Health Service	1/10/02
Mr. Kusi Boateng	Technical Assit. Gd I	Mechanical Eng.	1/10/02
Mr. B.F. Quainoo	Senior Works Supt.	Maintenance	1/10/02
Mr. Salifu Moshie	Senior Labourer	Printing Press	1/5/02
Raymond K Daniel	Senior Cleaner	College of Art	13/6/02

DISMISSAL

NAME	STATUS	DEPARTMENT
Mr. Thomas Anamuah	Campus Guard Gd. III	Security Services
Mr. Maxwell Oduro	Campus Guard Gd. III	Security Services
Mr. Isaac Teye	Campus Guard Gd. III	Security Services
Mr. Kwaku Mensah	Campus Guard Gd. III	Security Services

CHANGE OF NAMES

Mr. Akamani-Kotah Augustine K., Examinations has changed his name to **Mr. Augustine Kotah**, following a statutory declaration.

Miss Mary Afiriyie. Clerk Grade I, Department of Horticulture has changed her name to **Mrs. Mary Kuntworbe**, following a change in her marital status.

Miss Stella Ohemeng Mensah. Cleaner. Institute of Mining and Mineral Engineering has changed her name to **Mrs. Stella Ohemeng Boakye**, following a change in her marital status.

Miss Victoria Sarfo, Senior Administrative Assistant, Students' Counselling Centre has changed her name to **Mrs. Victoria De-Graft Adjei** following a change in her marital status.

Miss Vida Osei Mensah, Senior Clerk, Department of Crop Science has changed her name to **Mrs. Vida Boateng** following a change in her marital status.

Miss Hilda Tawiah, Administrative Assistant, Department of Pharmacology, has changed her name to **Mrs. Hilda Tawiah** following the registration of her marriage.